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	(AT)
	Harald Marent - 
	harald.marent@bmlfuw.gv.at

	(AT)
	Karl Schwaiger - 
	karl.schwaiger@lebensministerium.at

	
	
	

	(BE-WL)
	Bruno de Kerckhhove - 
	B.deKerckhove@mrw.wallonie.be

	(BE-WL)
	Didier Cadelli - 
	didier.cadelli@spge.be

	(BE-FL)
	Greet Timmermans - 
	Gr.Timmermans@vmm.be

	(BE-BXL)
	Pierre Janssens  - 
	jpj@ibgebim.be

	
	
	

	(BG)
	Denitsa Petrova-Todorova - 
	deni@moew.government.bg

	
	
	

	(CZ)
	Jana Krejcírová 
	jana.krejcirova@mze.cz

	(CZ)
	Jan Hodovsky 
	hodovsky@env.cz

	(CZ)
	Jaroslav Michna
	Jaroslav_Michna@env.cz

	(CZ)
	
	ales.kendik@mze.cz

	(CY)
	Chrystalla Stylianou - 
	cstylianou@environment.moa.gov.cy

	(CY)
	
	istylianou@wdd.moa.gov.cy 

	(DE)
	Dieter Veltwisch - 
	Dieter.Veltwisch@bmu.bund.de

	(DE)
	Joachim Heidemeier - 
	joachim.heidemeier@uba.de

	(DE)
	Peschel Hans Werner - 
	peschel@mlu.lsa-net.de

	(DE)
	
	judy.libra@uba.de

	(DK)
	Karin Laursen Dahlgren - 
	kdl@blst.dk 

	(DK)
	Skov Karsten 
	kas@mst.dk

	
	
	

	(EE)
	Raili Niine - 
	raili.niine@envir.ee

	(EE)
	Karin Pachel - 
	Karin.Pachel@ic.envir.ee

	(EE)
	Nele Sinikas
	Nele.Sinikas@ic.envir.ee

	
	
	

	(ES)
	Adolfo Gallardo- 
	agallardo@mma.es

	(ES)
	Barro Bernaldo de Quiros José Ramon - 
	jramon.barro@mma.es

	(ES)
	Antonio Troya Panduro
	Antonio.Troya@reper.mae.es

	(ES)
	
	buzon-intersgpusa@mma.es,

	(EL)
	Dimopoulou Argyr 
	adimopoulou@mou.gr

	
	
	

	(FI)
	Jorma Kaloinen - 
	jorma.kaloinen@ymparisto.fi

	(FI)
	Lauri  Etelämäki - 
	lauri.etelamaki@ymparisto.fi

	
	
	

	(FR)
	Cécile GOZLER 
	Cecile.GOZLER@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

	(FR)
	Bruno RAKEDJIAN
	Bruno.RAKEDJIAN@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

	
	
	Edwige.DUCLAY@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

	(HU)
	Gyula Hollo 
	hollo@mail.kvvm.hu

	(HU)
	László György Domahidy- 
	domahidy@mail.kvvm.hu

	(HU)
	Lászlóné Horváth - 
	horvathla@mail.kvvm.hu

	(HU)
	Laszlo Balashazy 
	balashazy@mail.kvvm.hu

	(HU)
	Ildiko Pek
	pek@mail.kvvm.hu

	(IT)
	Caterina Sollazzo - 
	sollazzo.caterina@minambiente.it

	(IT)
	Francesca Fasanelli - 
	Fasanelli.francesca@minambiente.it

	(IT)
	Francesco Mundo - 
	mundo.francesco@minambiente.it

	(IT)
	Raffaella Alessi - 
	raffaella.alessi@apat.it

	
	
	

	(IE)
	Seamus Whelan - 
	seamus_whelan@environ.ie

	(IE)
	Tim Morris - 
	tim_morris@environ.irlgov.ie

	
	
	

	(LT)
	Irmantas Valunas 
	i.valunas@am.lt

	(LT)
	Stasauskas Vidas - 
	v.stasauskas@aaa.am.lt

	(LT)
	Violeta Juozefaite
	v.juozefaite@aaa.am.lt

	
	
	

	(LU)
	Jean-Marie Ries - 
	jean-marie.ries@eau.etat.lu

	(LU)
	Dominique Manetta
	Dominique.Manetta@eau.etat.lu

	
	
	

	(LV)
	Laura Jankovska - 
	laura.jankovska@vidm.gov.lv

	(LV)
	Rolands Bebris - 
	rolands.bebriscause@vidm.gov.lv

	(LV)
	Lauris Sincics
	Lauris.sincics@lva.gov.lv

	
	
	

	(MT)
	John Mangion - 
	john.mangion@mra.org.mt

	
	
	

	(NL)
	Onno Van de Velde - 
	o.vdvelde@riza.rws.minvenw.nl

	(NL)
	Richard van Hoorn
	richard.van.hoorn@rws.nl

	
	
	

	(NO)
	Ingunn Lindeman - 
	ingunn.lindeman@sft.no

	
	
	

	(PL)
	Justyna Kiec - 
	justyna.kiec@mos.gov.pl

	(PL)
	Nasilowski Wojciech - 
	Wojciech.Nasilowski@mos.gov.pl

	(PL)
	Baginski Leszek 
	dyrektor@rzgw.warszawa.pl

	
	
	

	(PT)
	Noemia Nunes - 
	noemia@inag.pt

	
	
	

	(RO)
	Ileana-Doina Vasilescu - 
	ileana.vasilescu@mmediu.ro

	(RO)
	Corina Boscornea
	corina.boscornea@rowater.ro

	(RO)
	Gheorghe Constantin
	gheorghe.constantin@mmediu.ro

	
	
	

	(SE)
	Linda Eriksson - 
	Linda.eriksson@naturvardsverket.se

	(SE)
	Peter Askman 
	peter.askman@sustainable.ministry.se

	(SE)
	Hakan Staaf
	Hakan.Staaf@naturvardsverket.se

	
	
	

	(SK)
	Zdena Kelnarova - 
	kelnarova.zdena@enviro.gov.sk

	(SK)
	Lydia Bekerova - 
	bekerova.lydia@enviro.gov.sk

	(SK)
	Marian Supek 
	fatulova.elena@enviro.gov.sk

	(SK)
	Beata Michniakova
	Michniakova@vuvh.sk

	(SK)
	Renata Grofova
	renata.grofova@sazp.sk

	
	
	

	(SI)
	Mario Zec - 
	mario.zec@gov.si

	
	
	

	(UK)
	Mark Cunningham - 
	mark.cunningham@defra.gsi.gov.uk

	(UK)
	Gerard McClarey 
	Gerard.McClarey@doeni.gov.uk

	(UK)
	Richard Brook - 
	richard.brook@environment-agency.gov.uk

	(UK)
	Hans Mudlamootoo
	Hans.Mudlamootoo@defra.gsi.gov.uk

	(UK)
	Michael Lyons
	Michael.Lyons@doeni.gov.uk

	(UK)
	Anna Wilby
	anna.wilby@environment-agency.gov.uk

	(UK)
	John Broughton
	john.broughton@environment-agency.gov.uk



